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2018 Exhibition Schedule 
Black = Upstairs Gallery  |  Green = Stewart Gallery 

 
EXHIBITION IMPORTANT DATES 

 
2018 Annual Domenic 
DiStefano Memorial Works 
on Paper Exhibition 
 
January 5th – 27th 
Open Juried Show 
Co-Chairs: Jacqueline Barnett & 
Margaret Warnke 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Dec 10, 2017 at midnight 
Online Jury: Dec 11, 12, 2017 
Notification: Wed Dec 13, 2017 
 
Delivery: Wed Dec 27, Fri Dec 29, 2017, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Wed Jan 3, 2017, 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Jan 14, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Sun Jan 28, Wed Jan 31, 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Two for the Show 
The Arts of Robert Bohne & Art Spikol 
Exhibition 
 
January 14th – 31st  
 

 
Reception: Sun Jan 14, 2018, 2-4 PM 

 
2018 Annual Philadelphia School 
District High School Student Art 
Exhibition 
 
February 5th – 25th 
Closed Juried Show 
Chair: Dorothy Roschen 

 
*Open exclusively to high school students in the 
Philadelphia region. 
 
Delivery: Jan 31, Feb 1, 2, 2018 3-6 PM 
Jury Prizes: Wed Feb 7 
Reception: Sun Feb 25, 2018, 2-3:30 PM 
Pickup: After the reception, 3:30-5 PM 
 

 
2018 Annual Philadelphia School 
District High School Teacher Art 
Exhibition 
 
February 5th – 25th 
Closed Juried Show 
Chair: Jacqueline Barnett 
 

 
*Open exclusively to high school art teachers in the 
Philadelphia region. 
 
Delivery: Jan 31, Feb 1, 2, 2018 3-6 PM 
Jury Prizes: Wed Feb 7 
Reception: Sun Feb 25, 2018, 2-3:30 PM 
Pickup: After the reception, 3:30-5 PM 
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2018 Art of the Flower 
 
March 4th – March 31st 

Open Juried Show 
Chair: Rich Harrington 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Feb 11, 2018 at midnight 
Online Jury: Feb 12, 13, 2018 
Notification: Wed Feb 14, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri March 2, Sat Mar 3, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sun Mar 4, 2018, 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Mar 11, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Sat Mar 31, 3-5 PM; Mon Apr 2, 1-5 PM, & Wed 
Apr 4, 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Hanna Aufschauer Memorial 
Exhibition 
 
March 4th – March 31st  
Celebrating the life of a beloved artist 
and PSC member 
 

 
Reception: Sun Mar 11, 2018, 2-4 PM 

 
155th Exhibition of Small Oil 
Paintings 
 
April 9th – May 5th 
Open Juried Show 
Co-Chairs: Joe Winter & Rich Harrington 
 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Mar 18, 2018 at midnight 
Online Jury: Mar 19, Mar 20, 2018 
Notification: Wed Mar 21, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri Apr 6, Sat Apr 7, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sun Apr 8, 2018, 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Apr 22, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Sun May 6, Wed May 9, 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Stewart Room Reserved for 155th 
Exhibition of Small Oil Paintings 
 
April 9th – May 5th  
 

 

 
2018 Workshop Show 
 
May 13th – June 2nd 

Open Juried Show 
Chair: Jacqueline Barnett 

 
*Open exclusively to PSC workshop participants. 
 
Delivery: Tue May 8 - Wed May 9, 2018 during 
Workshops 
Reception: Sun May 20, 2018 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Week of June 4th during Workshops 
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Mariann Elias & Jane Bennett 
Exhibition 
 
May 13th – June 26th  

 
Reception: Sun May 27, 2018, 2-4 PM 

 
2018 PSC Members’ Exhibition at the 
Old City Jewish Art Center  
 
June 1st – June 30th  
Closed Unjuried Show 
Chair: Bill Kosman 
 

 
*Open exclusively to PSC members. Space is limited! 
 
Online Entry Deadline: Tue, May 22, 2018 at midnight 
Notification: Wed, May 23, 2018 
 
Delivery: Tue May 29, Wed May 30, 2018,1-5 PM 
Reception: June 1, 2018 at the Old City Jewish Arts 
Center 
Pickup: Sun July 1, 2018, 1-5 PM or by appointment 
 

 
PHOTOgraphy 2018 Exhibition 
 
June 13th – July 18th  
Open Juried Show 
Chair: Ken Weiner 
 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun May 27, 2018 at midnight 
Online jury: May 28, 29, 30 2018 
Notification: Thur May 31, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri Jun 8, Sat Jun 9, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sun Jun 10, 2018 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Jun 24, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Fri July 20, Sat July 21, 2018,1-5 PM 
 

 
1st Annual Summer Urban Plein Air 
Event and Exhibition (River to River) 
 
July 25th – August 15th   
Open Unjuried Show 
Co-Chairs: Bhavisha Patel & Robert 
Bohne 

 
Online Registration: May 1 - June 30, 2018 at midnight 
Online Submission: July 1 - July 17, 2018 at midnight 
 
Delivery: Fri July 20, Sat July 21, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Sponsor Prizes: Sun Jul 22, 2018 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Aug 5, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Fri Aug 17, Sat Aug 18, 2018,1-5 PM 
 
 

 
Group Exhibition 
 
July 6th – September 19th  
 

 
Opening Reception: Fri Jul 6, 2018, 2-4 PM 
Second Reception: Sunday Sept 2, 2018 2-4 PM 
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2018 PSC Absolutely 
Abstract Exhibition 
 
August 22nd  – September 19th  
Open Juried Show 
Chair: Stephen Iwanczuk 
 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Jul 22, 2018 at midnight 
Online jury: Jul 19, 20, 2018 
Notification: Wed Jul 22, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri Aug 17, Sat 18 2018 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sun Aug 19, 2018, 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sunday Aug 26, 2018 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Fri Sep 21, Sat Sep 22, 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Reserved for Group Exhibition 
 
August 22nd – September 19th  
 

 

 
2018 Annual Members Art 
Exhibition 
 
September 24rd – October 25h 
Closed Juried Show 
Chair: Jacqueline Barnett 
 

 
*Open exclusively to PSC members. 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Sep 9, 2018 at midnight 
 
Delivery: Fri Sep 21, Sat 22, 2018 1-5 PM 
Reception: Sunday Oct 21, 2018 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Fri Oct 26, Sat Oct 27 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Stewart Room Reserved for 158th 
Anniversary Gala 
 
September 23rd – October 26th  
 

 
 

 
2018 PSC Phillustration 10 
Exhibition 
 
November 7th – 23rd 
Chair: Rich Harrington 
 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Oct 14, 2018 at midnight 
Online jury: Oct 15, 16, 2018 
Notification: Wed Oct 17, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri Nov 2, Sat Nov 3, 2018 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sun Nov 4 2018 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Nov 18, 2018 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Sun Nov 25, Wed 28 2018, 1-5 PM 
 

 
2018 New Members’ Exhibition 
 
November 7th – 23rd  
Chair: OPEN 
 

 
Open exclusively to new PSC members. 
Reception: Sun Nov 18, 2018, 2-4 PM 
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2018 PSC Legacy Art Sale & Show 
Exhibition 
 
December 5th – 19th 
Closed Juried Show 
Co-Chairs: Rich Harrington & Kevin 
Myers 
 

 
*Open exclusively to PSC members. 
 
Delivery: Fri Nov 30, Sat Dec 1, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Reception at Holiday Party: Sat Dec 15, 2018 1-5 PM 
Pickup: Fri Dec 21, Sat Dec 22 2018 

 
2018 PSC Volunteers Exhibition 
 
December 5th – 19th 

Closed Unjuried Show 
Chair: Richard Harrington 
 

 
*Open exclusively to PSC volunteers. 
 
Delivery: Fri Nov 30, Sat Dec 1, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Reception at Holiday Party: Sat Dec 15, 2018 1-5 PM 
Pickup: Fri Dec 21, Sat Dec 22 2018 

 
2019 Annual Domenic 
DiStefano Memorial Works 
on Paper Exhibition 
 
January 5th  – 25th, 2019 
Chair: Jacqueline Barnett 
 

 
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Dec 16, 2018 at midnight 
Online Jury: Dec 16, 17, 2018 
Notification: Tue Dec 18, 2018 
 
Delivery: Fri Dec 28, Sat Dec 29, 2018, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Sat Dec 30, 2018, 11-2 PM 
Reception: Sun Jan 13, 2019, 2-4 PM 
Pickup: Sun Jan 27, Wed Jan 30, 2019, 1-5 PM 
 

 
Open! 
 
January 5th – 25th, 2019 
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